10/ 03/ 09 WOMEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09
SCORES
1. daggett 57 9. Bruns. Wlletts 296
2. Wadsworth 103 10. Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 322
3. Revere 114 11. Wodri dge 336
4. A 1. Root 123 12. Chardon 360
5. Strongsville 123 13. Cuyahoga Falls 367
6. Brecksville 125 14. Nordoni a 393
7. Bruns. South 144 15. Aurora Harnon 394
8. Crestwood 157 16. N les 421
WOMVEN S M DDLE SCHOOL OPEN
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Katie Hartig Strongsville 4212 15:19.8 1
2. Dana Core Strongsville 4211 15:44.9 2
3. Jenna Taylor (7) Cl aggett 3122 15:48.0 3
4., Caitlyn Raber (7) Ashl and Christian 2944 15:57.8 -
5. Rachel Keefe A l. Root 4189 15:58. 2 4
6. Cassie Wrick (8) Wadswor t h 3340 15:59. 8 5
7. Tessa Johns (7) Cl aggett 3115 16: 00. 2 6
8. Acadi a Pol ocka (7) Brecksville 2983 16: 04.8 7
9. Athena Ridgley (8) Cl aggett 3121 16:14.8 8
10. Rachel Popovi ch A 1. Root 4201 16:18.1 9
11. Abigail Raber (7) Ashl and Christian 2943 16:19.1 -
12. Halie Carpenter (8) Rever e 3255 16:24.1 10
13. Kaitlyn Ml | ohan A l. Root 4198 16:34.0 11
14. Tessa Webb (8) St. Francis Xavier 3294 16:37.8 -
15. Stacey Larch (8) Cr est wood 3137 16:40.4 12
16. Illyssa Snmith (8) Revere 3278 16:42. 4 13
17. Challis Roberts (8) Cr est wood 3141 16:51.4 14
18. Caroline Phillips (8) Cl aggett 3118 16:51.8 15
19. Julie Miullet (7) Revere 3269 16:53.0 16
20. Mandy Thornton (8) Brecksville 2989 16:56.5 17
21. Vicki Mroz (7) Brecksville 2980 16:56. 8 18
22. Amanda Fosni ght (8) Cr est wood 3133 16:57.0 19
23. FErin Ogden (8) Wadswor t h 3332 16:57.5 20
24, Kayl ee Durken (7) Bruns. Wlletts 3027 17:03.4 21
25. Lisa Bryant (8) Bruns. South 2995 17:05. 3 22
26. A nee Lingel (7) Wadswor t h 3329 17:05.7 23
27. Elie Surratt (8) Wadswor t h 3338 17:07. 4 24
28. Mady Wllians (7) Cl aggett 3127 17:08.4 25
29. Briahna Shani uk (7) Bruns. South 3003 17:09. 2 26
30. Katie Robinson Strongsville 4220 17:12. 4 27
31. Emma Vandenbusche (8) Cl aggett 3123 17:13.5 P
32. Caneron Fishback (8) Wyodr i dge 3345 17:19.2 29
33. Briana Bentler (8) Bruns. South 2993 17:24.7 30
34. Val Church (7) Wadswor t h 3319 17:25.8 31
35. Amanda Szanpi as (8) Bruns. South 3007 17:27.6 32
36. Natalie Horrigan (7) Cl aggett 3114 17:28.3 P
37. Traci Spaeth (8) Bruns. South 3004 17:28.6 34
38. Angi e Rosby (7) Ashl and Christian 2945 17:29.0 -
39. Meghan Needham (7) Bruns. South 3000 17:29.3 P
40. Laura Leventhal (8) Rever e 3264 17:29.6 36
41. Sarah Vapni k Strongsville 4223 17:29.9 37
42. Shannon More (7) Brecksville 2977 17:30.3 38
43. Carly Zi mrernman (8) Rever e 3284 17:30.7 39
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NAME
Emilette Hewitt (7)
Jam Toth (7)
Sar ah Kegg (8)
Mor gan Daugherty (7)
Kassi dy Brucchieri (7)
Maggi e Del linger (7)
Kati e Kl ecar
Samant ha Tar buck (7)
Maria Rock (7)
Ashl ey Bernardi (7)
Pai ge Joy (8)
Samant ha Reed (7)
Ni col ette Napier (8)
Zoe Orcutt (7)
Halli Gross (8)
Lai ne Rooks (7)
Samant ha Scozzaro (7)
El ane Babak (8)
Maddi e Ziccardi (8)
Allie Green (8)
Kira Judd (7)
Bryanna Trigg (7)
Ilaria D Bernardo (8)
Avery Maj or
Hai |l ee Zendl o (8)
Angel i ca Corroado
Erin Hal t man
Hannah Bennett (7)
Al'lie Bauer (8)
Sara Kosir (7)
Any Laferty (8)
Kate Marbl e (8)
Mor gan Rei k
Madi son Brown
Al'lie Kenney (8)
Lauren Baker (7)
Rai na Dudl ey
Soni a Potter (7)
Marie Cark (7)
Abbi gai | Robertson
Mara Del wert
Alissa Mullen
McKenna New ngham (7)
Kayl yn Roose (8)
Al aina Gardella (7)
Rachel Krupp
Mal ori e Newi ngham (7)
El i zabeth Maier (7)
Amanda Munici (7)
Shayla Arnette (7)
Mal lory Klein (8)
Maura Cool (7)
Kai Fl owers
Megan Stark (7)
M chel I e Phel ps (8)
Emily Schaffer (7)
Kat hryn Her manowski (8)
Kelly Turk (7)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Cuy. Val.
VWadswor t h
St ant on
Bruns. South
Bruns. South
Aur or a Har non
A 1. Root
Brecksville
Ravenna Brown
Cl aggett
VWadswor t h
Cuy. Val.
Nor doni a
Revere
Bruns. Wlletts

VWadswor t h

VWadswor t h

Revere

Cuyahoga Fal |l s

Cuyahoga Fal |l s

Cr est wood

Ravenna Brown

VWadswor t h

A 1. Root

Revere

Strongsville

A 1. Root

Cr est wood

Bruns. South

Wyodr i dge

Revere

Revere

Strongsville
Strongsville

Brecksville

Cuy. Val. Christian Acad.
A 1. Root

Wadswor t h

Bruns. Wlletts
Strongsville

Ki npt on

Hesket t

Revere

Revere

Bruns. South

A 1. Root

Revere

Char don

Brecksville

Woodr i dge

Nor doni a

VWadswor t h

Hesket t

Char don

Ravenna Brown

Char don

Aur or a Har non

Char don

Christian Acad.

Christian Acad.

10/ 03/ 09

NUM
3157
3339
3299
2996
2994
2950
4191
2988
3246
3109
3328
3161
3223
3273
3029
3334
3336
3253
3052
3044
3136
3249
3323
4195
3283
4208
4187
3128
2992
3349
3263
3267
4218
4206
2975
3153
4185
3333
3026
4219
3186
4151
3272
3275
2997
4193
3271
3086
2981
3342
3221
3320
4150
3100
3245
3097
2952
3104
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107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Breanna Farrow (7)
Bet hany Ryder
Dani el l e Studt (8)
Katie Berger (8)
Grace Berry (8)
Carol i ne Rybka (8)

Erin Kl ecar
El i zabet h Yaeger (8)
Jenna Weaver (7)
Deja Wlliams (7)
Anni e Tayl or (8)
Jasm ne Shelley (7)
Samant ha Sandy (8)
Tori Loomis (8)
Sara Jaeck (8)

Aut utm Koeni g
Mandy Pavlich (8)
Rachel Cohen (7)
Brittany Watson (8)
Kate O Mal |l ey
Kelly Legere (7)
Claire Lifke (7)
Courtney Kearns (8)
Ashl ey Wiite (6)
Emily Dunning (8)
Haley Smith (7)

Al ex Krencisz (7)
Lexi Spartano (7)
Hannah W ntucky (7)
Dani el | e Sanpl es (8)
Jessica Hll (7)
Allison Arnold (7)
Mari sa Shull

Sarah Kronz (7)
Chel sea Nasea
Justine Mtcham (7)
Shayl a Rader (7)
Ceara Stack (8)

Aut um Mol ek (7)

Hayden Cory
Em |y Schaefer (8)
Al exis Petrich (7)
Maddi e Nichols (8)
Makenzi e Lee (7)

Erica lrvine
Renee Skerl (7)
Karlyn NMorell (7)
Melissa Kling
Samant ha Li ndemann (8)
Jam e MG egor (8)
Marissa Hier (8)
Mari ssa Esparza
Erica Jones (7)
Jocelyn Earle (8)
Chel sea Mutchie (7)
Mal l ory Schwartz (8)
Al exi s Jones (7)
Amanda Abood (8)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Cr est wood
Strongsville
Brecksville
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Revere

Cuy. Val. Christian Acad.

A 1. Root
Revere

Ravenna Brown
Bruns. Wlletts
Revere

Ni | es

Ni | es

St ant on

Char don

A 1. Root
Revere
Chamberlin

Cl aggett
Strongsville
Asht ab. Braden
Revere
Wyodr i dge

Ashl and Chri sti an

Char don
Wadswor t h
Bruns. Wlletts
Bruns. South
Nor doni a

Char don
Revere

Char don

Ki npt on
Aur or a Har non
Ki npt on

Ni | es

Ni | es
Root st own

Ni | es

A 1. Root
Buckeye

Ni | es
Wadswor t h
Root st own

A 1. Root

Nor doni a
Brecksville
Strongsville
Bruns. South
Revere
VWadswor t h
Hesket t

Ni | es
VWadswor t h
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Chamberlin
Char don
Cuyahoga Fal |l s

10/ 03/ 09

NUM

3132
4221
2986
3041
3254
3162
4190
3282
3250
3038
3280
3214
3213
3300
3084
4192
3274
3058
3125
4217
2942
3265
3347
2946
3080
3337
3031
3005
3230
3095
3261
3074
3193
2956
3192
3207
3211
3293
3208
4183
3020
3210
3331
3288
4188
3226
2978
4214
2999
3268
3326
4149
3205
3324
3050
3065
3085
3039
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160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Katie Atkins (7)

Anna Dirda (7)

Jul i e Rosenbaum ( 8)
Tayl or Fabi an (7)
Victoria Bosze (7)
Li sa Gemmer (7)

Kal eigh Little (7)
Emily Moser (8)

Mol Iy Hurley (8)
Anelia Mle (7)
Deanna Judd (7)
Kaitlyn Carr (7)

Al exi s Al dhizer (7)
Jacki e Noel
Leannah Frances (7)
Kaitlyn Kearns (7)
Jacki e Young (7)
Daysha Vason

Madi son Andre (7)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Chamberlin
Aur or a Har non
Revere

Ni | es

Canfield Village
Cl aggett

Cuy. Val. Christian Acad.
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Aur or a Har non
Wyodr i dge

Cr est wood

Char don

Nor doni a

A 1. Root

Cr est wood

Wyodr i dge

Cr est wood
Hesket t

Char don

10/ 03/ 09

NUM
3054
2951
3276
3201
3166
3112
3159
3049
2954
3351
3135
3075
3217
4199
3134
3348
3144
4155
3073
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TEAM

Cl aggett

Wadswort h

Revere

A. 1. Root

Strongsville

Brecksville

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NANMVE FI'N
Jenna Tayl or (7) 3
Tessa Johns (7) 7
At hena Ri dgley (8) 9
Caroline Phillips (8) 18
Mady W liams (7) 28
Emma. Vandenbusche (8) 31
Natalie Horrigan (7) 36
** TEAM TOTAL **
Cassie Wrick (8) 6
Erin Ogden (8) 23
Ai mee Lingel (7) 26
Ellie Surratt (8) 27
Val Church (7) 34
Jam Toth (7) 45
Pai ge Joy (8) 54
** TEAM TOTAL **
Hal i e Carpenter (8) 12
IIlyssa Smith (8) 16
Julie Millet (7) 19
Laura Leventhal (8) 40
Carly Zi mrer man (8) 43
Zoe Orcutt (7) 57
El ane Babak (8) 61
** TEAM TOTAL **
Rachel Keefe 5
Rachel Popovich 10
Kai tlyn Mol | ohan 13
Kati e Kl ecar 50
Avery Mj or 67
Erin Hal t man 70
Rai na Dudl ey 80
** TEAM TOTAL **
Katie Hartig 1
Dana CGore 2
Kati e Robi nson 30
Sar ah Vapni k 41
Angel i ca Corroado 69
Mor gan Rei k 76
Madi son Br own 77
** TEAM TOTAL **
Acadi a Pol ocka (7) 8
Mandy Thornton (8) 20
Vicki Moroz (7) 21
Shannon Moore (7) 42
Samant ha Tar buck (7) 51
Al'lie Kenney (8) 78
Amanda Munici (7) 92

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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10.

11.

12.

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

Bruns. South Li sa Bryant (8)
Bri ahna Shani uk (7)
Briana Bentler (8)
Amanda Szanpi as (8)
Traci Spaeth (8)
Meghan Needham (7)
Mor gan Daugherty (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Crest wood Stacey Larch (8)
Challis Roberts (8)
Amanda Fosni ght (8)
Kira Judd (7)
Hannah Bennett (7)
Breanna Farrow (7)
Deanna Judd (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Bruns. Wlletts Kayl ee Durken (7)
Halli G oss (8)
Marie Cark (7)
Deja Wllians (7)
Al ex Krencisz (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. Emlette Hewitt (7)
Samant ha Reed (7)
Lauren Baker (7)
Carol i ne Rybka (8)
Kaleigh Little (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Woodr i dge Caneron Fi shback (8)
Sara Kosir (7)
Shayl a Arnette (7)
Courtney Kearns (8)
Anelia Mle (7)
Kaitlyn Kearns (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Char don El i zabeth Maier (7)
Megan Stark (7)
Em |y Schaffer (7)
Kelly Turk (7)
Sara Jaeck (8)
Em |y Dunning (8)
Dani el | e Sanpl es (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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13.

14.

15.

16.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Cuyahoga Fal |l s

Nor doni a

Aur ora Har non

Ni | es

Canfield Village

Hesket t

Ki npt on

Chanberlin

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NAME FIN
Maddi e Ziccardi (8) 62
Allie Geen (8) 63
Kati e Berger (8) 105
Chel sea Mutchie (7) 156
Amanda Abood (8) 159
Em |y Moser (8) 167
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ni col ette Napier (8) 56
Mal |l ory Klein (8) 94
Hannah W ntucky (7) 130
Renee Skerl (7) 147
Al exi s Al dhizer (7) 172
** TEAM TOTAL **
Maggi e Del linger (7) 49
Kat hr yn Her manowski 100
Sarah Kronz (7) 135
Anna Dirda (7) 161
Mol ly Hurley (8) 168
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jasm ne Shelley (7) 113
Samant ha Sandy (8) 114
Justine Mtcham (7) 137
Shayl a Rader (7) 138
Aut um Mol ek (7) 140
Al exis Petrich (7) 143
Erica Jones (7) 154
** TEAM TOTAL **
Victoria Bosze (7) 164
** TEAM TOTAL **
Alissa Mullen 85
Kai Fl owers 96
Mari ssa Espar za 153
Daysha Vason 177
** TEAM TOTAL **
Mara Del wert 84
Mari sa Shul | 134
Chel sea Nasea 136
** TEAM TOTAL **
Rachel Cohen (7) 119
Mal | ory Schwartz (8) 157
Katie Atkins (7) 160

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS
Ravenna Brown Maria Rock (7) 52 17: 42
Bryanna Trigg (7) 65 18: 02
M chel | e Phel ps (8) 98 18: 46
Jenna Weaver (7) 110 19: 04
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:13: 34
Asht ab. Braden Kelly Legere (7) 122 19: 49
** TEAM TOTAL ** 19: 49
Root st own Ceara Stack (8) 139 21: 00
Makenzie Lee (7) 145 21:18
** TEAM TOTAL ** 42:18
St. Francis Xavier Tessa Webb (8) 14 16: 37
** TEAM TOTAL ** 16: 37
St ant on Sar ah Kegg (8) 46 17: 32
Tori Loom s (8) 115 19: 24
** TEAM TOTAL ** 36: 56
Ashl and Christian Caitlyn Raber (7) 4 15: 57
Abi gai | Raber (7) 11 16: 19
Angi e Roshy (7) 38 17: 29
Ashl ey Wiite (6) 125 19: 57
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1: 09: 42
Buckeye Em |y Schaefer (8) 142 21: 04

** TEAM TOTAL ** 21: 04



